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Rear Handle Assembly
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Rear Handle Assembly

Ref
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Part
Number

R0210574-
00

R0105655-
00

R0210817-
00

R0104391-
00

R0212373-
00

R0210828-
00

R0210816-
00

R0210825-
00

R0210814-
00

R0105308-
00

R0210815-
00

R0105307-
00

R0210818-
00

R0208609-
00

R0210823-
00

R0210826-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Screw, Hex ST4.2*16

Handle Assembly

Dowel pins

Panel Assembly

Lockout Push Button

Lockout Torsional Spring

Dowel pins

Hexalobular socket pan head screws

U-shaped Clamp

Power Button

Dowel pins

Switch Trigger

Lockout Spring

Speed-control Switch

Retaining Plate

Hexalobular socket pan head tapping
screws
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String Head Assembly
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String Head Assembly

Ref
Number

1
2

N OO a p

Part
Number

R0212210-00
R0213156-00
R0213083-00

R0212204-00
R0212225-00
R0212208-00
R0212198-00

Part Description Context
Notes

String Head Seat
String Head Spool Cover

String Head Seat
Assembly

Spool Assembly
Retaining Block
Spring

Trimmer head
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Pole Assembly
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Pole Assembly

Ref Part Part Description Context Quantity

Number Number Notes

1 R0210833- Hexagon lobular socket head cap screws-- 2
00 Property class 10.9

2 R0210832- Auxiliary Handle 1
00

3 RO105770- Harness Assembly 1
00

4 R0214724- Pole Assembly 1
00

5 R0212188- Adjusting Rod 1
00

6 R0210835- Hexagon nuts,style 1 1
00

7 R0105652- Harness Buckle 1
00

8 R0206110- Screw With Washers, M5*20 1
00
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Guard Assembly

Ref
Number

1

Part
Number

R0210849-
00

R0106065-
00

R0210847-
00

R0210775-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Hexagon Lobular Socket Head Cap
Anti-detaching Screw

Guard

Blade

Hexagon lobular socket head cap
screws--Property class 10.9
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Motor Maintenance Assembly
1
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Motor Maintenance Assembly

Ref
Number

1

Part
Number

R0210795-
00

R0213589-
00

R0213590-
00

R0213591-
00

R0210797-
00

R0210970-
00

R0211284-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Hexalobular socket pan head tapping screws

Volute Housing Assembly

Motor

Motor Jacket Pipe

Hexagon Lobular Socket Head Cap Screws

And Spring Washer Assemblies

screw

Hexalobular socket pan head screws
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Cutting Blade Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 13 of 18 T13 T13A1 Verl



T13 T13A1 Verl

Cutting Blade Assembly

Ref Part Part Description Context Quantity

Number Number Notes

1 R0O106066- Guard 1
00

2 R0104269- Cutting Blade 1
00

3 R0211298- Cutting Blade Retaining 1
00 Plate

4 R0212190- Nut Cap 1
00

5 R0212189- OOoO0Ooodgno 1
00

6 R0211640- Internal?Hexagonal? 1

00 Wrench
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Rear Housing Assembly
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Rear Housing Assembly

Ref
Number

1

Part
Number

R0210574-00
R0210970-00
R0106063-00

R0106064-00
R0213594-00
R0210720-00
R0210799-00
R0203287-00
R0105298-00
R0210798-00
R0210733-00

R0106062-00

Context
Notes

Part Description

Screw, Hex ST4.2*16
screw

Left and Right Housing
Assembly

Air Inlet Fence

PCBA, Main Controller
Fixed Seat

Reset Spring

Spring Base

Release Button
Torsion Spring

Battery Pack Release Button
Shaft

Upper Cover
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String Trimmer Head Assembly

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

Page 17 of 18 T13 T13A1 Verl



T13 T13A1 Verl

String Trimmer Head Assembly

Ref
Number

1

Part
Number

R0210566-
00

R0210326-
00

R0213586-
00

R0213587-
00

R0213588-
00

R0210850-
00

Part Description Context
Notes

Screw, Hex M5*15

Inner Torx Hex Head Bolts,

M6*25

Rubber Plug

Fixed Plate Assembly

Gearbox Assembly

Conencting Piece
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